TED BOWMAN - BOOKS

PRINTABLE ORDER FORM

* Prices may change.

Please use a current form from the website, www.bowmanted.com

Name

Address

City, State, Zip Code

Best way to contact you - phone or email

Insert the number of booklets or books you wish to purchase; prices include postage for a

single copy. (checks only please — made to Ted Bowman)

Loss of Dreams: A Special Kind of Grief # of copies
Finding Hope When Dreams Have Shattered # of copies
Crossroads: Stories at the Intersections # of copies
The Wind Blows, The Ice Breaks # of copies
It Starts With Hope # of copies
Ambiguous Parables: # of copies

Poems and Prose of Loss and Renewal

times

times

times

times

times

times

$6.00

$10.00
$17.00
$22.00
$22.00

$19.00

To order more than one copy of any volume, check with Ted about postage rates

tedbowman71@gmail.com.

Institutions who need to use their own order forms may do so using these prices.

needed, please email, or call Ted at 651-226-7773.
Mail payment to:
Ted Bowman

2265 West Luther Place, #318
Saint Paul, Minnesota 55108

at

If an invoice is


https://bowmanted.com/
mailto:tedbowman71@gmail.com

