## **TED BOWMAN - BOOKS**

## PRINTABLE ORDER FORM

* Prices may change.						
Please use a current form from the website, <a href="www.bowmanted.com">www.bowmanted.com</a>						
Name						
Address						
City, State, Zip Code						
Best way to contact you - phone or email						
Insert the number of booklets or books you wish to purchase; prices include postage for a single copy. (checks only please – made to Ted Bowman)						
Loss of Dreams: A Special Kind of Grief	# of copies		times	\$6.00	=	
Finding Hope When Dreams Have Shattered	# of copies		times	\$10.00	=	
Crossroads: Stories at the Intersections	# of copies		times	\$17.00	=	
The Wind Blows, The Ice Breaks	# of copies		times	\$22.00	=	
It Starts With Hope	# of copies		times	\$22.00	=	
Ambiguous Parables: Poems and Prose of Loss and Renewal	# of copies		times	\$19.00	=	

To order more than one copy of any volume, check with Ted about postage rates at <a href="tedbowman71@qmail.com">tedbowman71@qmail.com</a>.

Institutions who need to use their own order forms may do so using these prices. If an invoice is needed, please email, or call Ted at 651-226-7773.

## Mail payment to:

Ted Bowman 2265 West Luther Place, #318 Saint Paul, Minnesota 55108